IDRUZEMJE REJCEV
LIFICANCA SLOVENIJE

PR, Bl SRR GRTAMTAERLL

Lipica 5
B210 SELAMA
SLOVENLIA, EU

MESTO RéET(?'
1 165
2 169
3 183
4 167
5 176
5 180
7 170
8 173
9 177

9 187

IME ZREBETA

C. MONTEAURA XXI

C.LIPICA IV

C. FAMOSA XVI

C.BARBANA VII

M. BETALKA XXXIX

M. MONTEAURA XXIX

C. THAIS |

P. TROFETTAI

P. GAETANA XXVI

S. AVALA I

S

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

REJSKA RAZSTAVA ZRLS 2020

REZULTATI OCENJEVANJA MOSKIH ZREBET

ROJENO

12.4.2020 585 MONTEAURA XXI

12.4.2020

8.5.2020

8.3.2020

7.3.2020

18.4.2020 237 MONTEAURA XXIX

29.5.2020

10.3.2020

3.6.2020

24.6.2020

LIPICA, 3. 10. 2020

MATI

233 LIPICA IV

676 FAMOSA XVI

576 BARBANA VII

441 BETALKA XXXIX

541 THAIS |

564 TROFETTA |

782 GAETANA XXVI

786 AVALA I

OCE

631 C. BONADEA XXVI

631 C. BONADEA XXVI

631 C. BONADEA XXVI

631 C. BONADEA XXVI

426 M. GRATIOSA I

37 M. NERETVA XVI

631 C. BONADEA XXVI

264 P. SAMIRA XVIII

397 P. BETALKA XXIV

487 S. CAPRA |

REJEC

PETERNEL JANEZ

PETERNEL JANEZ

STRAJNAR MILOJKO

PETERNEL JANEZ

JASOVIC MEMON JANA

PRISTOV ANGELIKA

TANKO NEZA

HLEBS MATJAZ

JANHAR ZAN

KOLARIC ANTON

TIP GV
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
7T 7
7T 7
6 6
6 6
6 6
7 6

37

37

36

36

35

35

33

32

31

31



